

In the court of Judge Claim Tribunal, 3rd Court, Cooch Behar

MACC Case NO. 13/2024
CNR-WBCB01-000969-2022

Order No. 06
Dated 06.09.24

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition.

Hajira is filed for the petitioners.

Hajira is filed for the respondent no. 1 also.

Hearing of the petition is adjourned as I have no time today.

Fix 05.11.24 for hearing of the petition.

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. Sessions Judge,
3rd court, Cooch Behar

Addl. Sessions Judge,
3rd court, Cooch Behar
J.O. Code No. WB00654